Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3

Group 4 Gait Beginners Qualifier Results

Rider
Phillipa
Dave
Joan
Maureen
Kelly
Jane

Freija

Fi
Mic
Tim

Pringle
Savage
Bailie
Sayer
Arnold
Stone

Glansdorp

-1-

20™ Anniversary show, June 2010

Horse Name
Skuggi

Venting fra Hjardartini

Lysa frad Nyjabee
Flaygur

Stjarni

Stali

Tyr from Solva

Group 4 Gait Beginners Final Results

Rider
Phillipa

Dave

Maureen

Joan

Kelly

Jane

Horse
Skuggi

Venting

Flaygur

Lysa

Stjarni

Stali

35
4.5

25
3.5
3.5

Tr
5.5

4.5

J1
Beg 5
Beg L3.5
Begl 3.5
beg 3.4
Beg 34
Beg 2.6

Beg 1.9

55 2.5
55 2.5
555
55 45
45 4
45 4

45 0
35 25

45 4
45 4

J2
4.5
34
3.6

2.5
2.8

J3

3.5
2.5
2.9
24

2.1

Sum
62.50

54.50

49.50

44.50

40.00

35.00

Average
4.50
3.96
3.53
2.96
293
2.59

2.33

Average
5.21

4.54

4.13

3.71

333

2.92



Group 4 Gait Intermediate Qualifier Results

Rider

Janice Hutchinson
Robyn Philpott
Anne Savage
Harriet Frame
Maddison  Standing Gill
Helena Levett
Maike Ahlgrimm
Elana Blanco
Tricia Barber
Sara Driver
Graeme Tyson
Janice Hutchinson
Torben Rees
Stephanie Schafrath
Margit Kuhlman
Jane Stone

Group 4 Gait B Intermediate B Final Results

Rider

Sara

Helena

Maike

Elana

Tricia

Horse Name

Maja from Siamber Wen
Tyra fra Ytri-Skogum
Danni from Salisbury
Gna fra Eyjarholum
Vala

Bruni of Mill Lane

Oskar

Jenny

Judy from Anglesea
Moalingur from West Tarf

Kolvér fra Nedra-Asi
Leikur from Siamber Wen
Von

Kekda

Pjakkur

Lif

Horse To6
Moéalingur 4.5
4.5
35
Bruni 3.5
4
3
Oskar 5.5
4.5
4.5
Jenny 2.5
4
3
Judy

Tr

J1
53
53
5.1
4.8
4.9

IntL
IntL
IntL
IntL
Intr

Int L
Int1
Int
Int R
Int

4.9
4.8
4.8
4.6
4.6

IntL 4.5
IntR 44
int 4.9
IntL 3.8
intl 3.8
int? 3.4

w C

555
555
55 45

5 45
5 45
4.5

J2

52
5.1
4.5
4.8

45
4.4

44
44

4.4
4.1
45
35
3.6
2.9

J3
53

4.6
4.5
43
43
4.6
4.4
43
43
4.6
3.6
4.8

3.5
3.5

Sum

57.50

56.00

55.50

55.50

51.50

Average
5.20
5.16
4.93
4.76
4.73

4.56
4.50
4.46
4.46
4.43

4.40
4.36
4.33
4.03
3.63
3.26

Average

4.79

4.67

4.63

4.63

4.29



Group 4 Gait Intermediate A Final Results

Rider
Robyn

Janice

Maddison

Anne

Sarah

Harriet

Horse
Tyra

Maja

Vala

Danni

Gna

To
5
5.5
5

4
4
4

Tr
5.5
4.5
5.5

55
5
6

B B W

5.5

4.5

UIUIUIO

w
W
(o)

6 45
5 45
4 45

550
45 0
45 0

Sum
61.50

60.90

57.00

55.50

53.50

44.50

Average
5.13

5.08

4.75

4.63

4.46

3.71



Four Gait 4.1 Qualifier Results

Rider
Mandy
Celia
Claire
Denise
Margit
Rona

Valery

Horse Name

Slater Dinni

Carlyon-Smidrih Ali

Birkill Sunna fra Reykjavik
Brant Heida

Kuhlman Skjona from Fowlmere
Frame Rispa fra Hala
Standing Kalli

4.1 A Final Results

Rider
Mandy

Claire

Denise

Celia

Rona

Valery

Horse
Dinni

Sunna

Heida

Ali

Rispa

Kalli

WT Tr Wa
5 5 6
555 55
555 55
45 55 55
555 5
555 5
55 55 55
555 5
555 55
4 5 5
5 55 45
55 55 45
45 5 55
4 45 5
5 5 6
4 45 5
4 45 45

J1
5.5
54
4.8
53
4.1
39

3.6

455
45 4
4.5 45

J2
5.6
4.9
4.8
4.5
4.5
3.9

35

J3
5.8
4.7
4.9
4.5

34

Sum
81.50

79.50

77.50

73.00

70.00

68.00

Average
5.63
5.00
4.83
4.76
4.19
3.93

3.50

Average
5.43

5.30

5.17

4.87

4.67

4.53



Five Gait 5.1 Qualifier Results

Rider
Fi
Smari
Robyn
Mandy
Celia

Horse Name

Pugh Err6 fra Raudafelli
Slater Dropi from Salisbury
Philpott Huni fra Olaferéllum
Slater Kvika

Carlyon-Smith ~ Kokkur

5.1 A Final Results

Rider
Fi

Robyn

Mandy

Celia

Horse
Erré

Huani

Kvika

Kokkur

To
0

Tr
0
5.5
5.5

0
6
6

()]

N O

J1 J2
5.5 5.7
5 5.5
5.2 5.2
4.4 32
3 2.7

Wa Ca Pa

0 0 0

65 6 7

55 55 6

0 0 0

55 6.5 55

6 6 6

0 0 0

5 5.5 45

45 5 4

0 0 0

6 5 45

55 5 4

S OO OO

3

Average

Sum
83.50

77.00

68.00

53.50

5.59
5.25
5.19
3.80
2.85

Average
5.96

5.50

4.86

3.82



Beginners Tolt Results

Rider

Phillipa  Pringle
Dave Savage
Ri Levett

Linda Drith
Kelly Arnold
Jane Stone
Freija Glansdorp

Ruth Colwill

Horse Name

Skuggi

Venting fra Hjardartani
Snegla from Fowlmere
Fjola

Stjarni

Stali

Tyr from Solva

Solvi

Beginners Tolt A Final Results

Rider
Phillipa

Dave

Linda

Jane

Kelly

Horse
Skuggi

Veanting

Snegla

Fjola

Stali

Stjarni

S E
4 45
4 4
45 45
45 45
45 45
25 45
335
5 45
45 45
4 4
4 4
303
25 25
3.5 25
325
2 15
315

25 2

J1
43
4.8
3.5
3.8
2.8

2.5

J2
4.1
3.5
4.5
3.8
2.8
2.8
35

0.5

J3
43
3.8

3.8
2.8
23
1.7

Sum
25.50

25.00

25.00

22.00

16.50

12.50

Average
4.23
4.03
4.00
3.79
2.79
2.70
2.56

0.83

Average
4.25

4.17

4.17

3.67

2.75

2.08



Intermediate Tolt Qualifier Results

Rider

Torben Rees
Maddison Standing Gill
Rona Frame
Elana Blanco
Sara Driver
Graeme Tyson
Maike Ahlgrimm
Janice Hutchinson
Anne Savage
Claire Birkill
Tricia Barber
Janice Hutchinson
Helena Levett

Horse Name

Von

Vala

Rispa fra Hala

Ari from Salisbury
Moalingur from West Tarf
Kolvér fra Nedra-Asi

Oskar

Maja from Siamber Wen
Danni from Salisbury
Gyoja

Judy from Anglesea
Leikur from Siamber Wen
Bruni of Mill Lane

Intermediate Group Tolt Final Results

Rider
Torben

Maddison

Graeme

Elana

Rona

Sara

Horse
Von

Vala

Kolvor

Ari

Rispa

Moalingur

4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
55
4.5

J1
44
44
43
43

4.2

4.1
35
3.3
33
2.8

J2
4.7
4.5
4.2
32

3.5
3.7
3.5

32
32

2.2

J3
43

43
33
3.5

2.8
2.5
2.8
2.5
2.5
23
1.8

Sum
28.00

26.50

26.50

26.00

23.50

23.00

Average
4.46
4.30
4.16
3.93
3.76
3.73

3.50
3.36
3.16
3.00
2.93
2.69
2.00

Average
4.67

4.42

4.42

4.33

3.92

3.83



Tolt T1 Qualifier Results

Rider

Smari Slater
Fiona Tyson
Mandy  Slater
Claire Birkill
Harriet Frame
Valery Standing
Ronyn Philpott
T1 A Final Results
Rider

Smari

Fiona

Mandy

Claire

Harriet

Valery

Horse Name

Dropi from Salisbury
Jord fra Kjarnholtumi
Dinni

Sunna fra Reykjavik
Gna fra Eyjarholum
Kalli

Tyra fra Ytri-Skogum

Horse W E F
Dropi 6 75 8
7 75 8
6.5 6.5 75
Joro 55 65 7
6 65 7
6 5 6.5
Dinni 5 6 6.5
55 6 6.5
55 55 6
Sunna 5 55 6
5 55 55
5 45 55
Gna 45 45 45
5 45 4
5 4 4.5
Kalli 4 45 45
45 45 45

45 4 45

J1
6.5
5.8
5.7
5.5
4.7
4.7

4.2

J2
6.5

5.5
5.5
4.2
4.2

4.2

J3
6.3
5.5
5.8
53
4.8
43

4.2

Average
6.43333
5.76666
5.66666
5.43333
4.56666
4.39999

4.19999

Sum Average

64.50  7.17
56.00 6.22
52.50 5.83
4750  5.28
40.50 4.50
39.50 4.39



Tolt T2 Qualifier Results

Rider Horse Name

Mandy  Slater Kvika right

Celia Carlyon Ali right

T2 A Final Results

Rider Horse F S L

Mandy Kvika 45 4 5
5 5 5
5 45 5

Celia Ali 4 4 45
4 45 45
45 45 45

Obstacle Course

1 Fiomna 9.22
2 Clare 9.34
3 Phillipa 9.2

4 Rona 9.18
5 harriet 9.13
6 Mandy 9.09

J1 J2 J3 Average
42 52 5 4.79
42 46 48 4.53

Sum  Average
58.00 4.83

52.50 4.38
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